Schutzen-
Verband

4. Zuger Winterschiessen G300m -2025

Zuger Kantonal-Schiitzenverband

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Peter Michael
2 Nussbaumer Thomas
3 Frei Philipp

4  Otzenberger René

5 Rollin Benno

6 Miiller Peter

7 Barmettler Erwin

8  Gilgien Patrick

9 Meili-Koppel Kathrin
10 Besmer Armin

11 Stehli Alexander

12 Giibeli Sandra

13 Kryenbiihl Beni

14 Hirlimann Armin

15  Miihlen Christian

16  Peter Guido

17  Elsener Patrick

18  Duss Stephan

19  Arnold Felix

20 Barmet Stefan

21  Giibeli Peter

22 Trinkler Dominik

23  Zimmermann Walter
24 Schicker Peter

25  Wirgler Erich

26  Joller André

27  Speck Andreas

28 Niederberger Pius
29 Besmer Alexandra
30 Weiss Franz

31 Besmer Michael

32  Schneider Beatrice
33  Jaggi Manfred

34  Duss Gabriela

35  Schild Philipp

36  Haller Rudolf

37  Kleinschmidt Michael
38  Etterlin Peter

39 Langer Jiirgen
40  Iten Anton

1983 E
1965 V
1983 E
1942 SV
1980 E
1964 V
1958 V
1978 S
1983 E
1968 S
1965V
1983 E
1960 V
1962 V
1963 V
1951 SV
1970 S
1976 S
1946 SV
1959 V
1981 E
1968 S
1942 sV
1963 V
1951 SV
1989 E
1963 V
1965V
1999 E
1965V
1998 E
1967 S
1980 E
1982 E
1976 S
1952 sV
1950 SV
1952 sV
1966 S
1949 SV

Verein

Schiitzengesellschaft
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Neuheim, Feldschitzen

Zug, Militérschiessverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Agerital-Morgarten, Schitzen
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Zug, Militérschiessverein
Zug, Militérschiessverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Walchwil, Militarschiessverein
Neuheim, Feldschiitzen
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Walchwil, Militarschiessverein
Zug, Militérschiessverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Neuheim, Feldschiitzen

Zug, Militérschiessverein
Neuheim, Feldschiitzen
Neuheim, Feldschiitzen
Neuheim, Feldschiitzen
Walchwil, Militarschiessverein
Cham-Ennetsee, SSV
Cham-Ennetsee, SSV
Schiitzengesellschaft

Zug, Militérschiessverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Zug, Militérschiessverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Walchwil, Militarschiessverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Neuheim, Feldschitzen
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Neuheim, Feldschitzen
Lindenberg

Zug, Militarschiessverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen

Spg
Std
90
90
90
57 03
57 03
FW
Std
Std
Std
90
90
FW
90
57 03
Std
90
90
90
90
90
90
57 03
57 03
57 03
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
90
90
90
57 03
90

57 03
Std
FW

Ts

99
99
97
96
96
95
98
97
96
93
100

97
87

95
97

92
91

88
96

87
100
99
97
94
92
89
100

83
93

90
86
87
93

Punkte gew.Punkt

97  101.947
93  100.812
93  100.812
93  100.812
94  100.392
94 100.392
95 99.845
95 99.845
95 99.845
95 99.845
92 99.728
92 99.728
94 98.794
91 98.644
92 98.256
93 97.743
90 97.560
90 97.560
90 97.560
90 97.560
90 97.560
90 97.560
91 97.188
91 97.188
91 97.188
92 96.692
92 96.692
92 96.692
92 96.692
92 96.692
92 96.692
89 96.476
89 96.476
89 96.476
90 96.120
88 95.392
89 95.052
89 95.052
90 94.590
89 93.539



